STAND FOR LOG
SPLITTER

Item no. 011545

K1 STATIV FOR VEDKLYV
BRUKSANVISNING

Viktigt! Las bruksanvisningen fore anvéndning.
Spara den for framtida bruk.

(Original bruksanvisning).

L3 STATIV TIL VEDKLOYVER
BRUKSANVISNING

Viktig! Les bruksanvisningen noye for bruk.
Ta vare pa den for fremtidig bruk.
(Oversettelse av original bruksanvisning).

¥ STATYW DO LUPARKI DO DREWNA
INSTRUKCJA OBStUGI

Wazne! Przed uzyciem uwaznie przeczytaj

instrukcje obstugi! Zachowaj jg na przysztosc.
(Ttumaczenie oryginalnej instrukcji).

[E1 STAND FORLOG SPLITTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

Important! Read the user instructions carefully
before use. Save them for future reference.
(Translation of the original instructions).

E3 STANDER FUR HOLZSPALTER
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

Wichtig! Die Bedienungsanleitung vor der
Verwendung bitte sorgfaltig durchlesen! Fiir
die zukunftige Verwendung aufbewahren.
(Bedienungsanleitung im Original).

Il HALKAISUKONEEN JALUSTA
KAYTTOOHJE

Tarkeaa! Lue kayttoohje huolella ennen kayttoa!
Sailyta se myohempaa kayttoa varten.
(Kaannos alkuperéisesté kayttoohjeesta).

1 SUPPORT POUR FENDEUR DE BOIS
MODE D'EMPLOI

Important! Lisez attentivement le mode d’'emploi
avant la mise en service. Conservez-le.

(Traduction des instructions originales).

M STANDAARD VOOR VELWIG
GEBRUIKSAANWUZING

Belangrijk! Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing aandachtig
door voordat u het apparaat gebruikt. Bewaar de
gebruiksaanwijzing voor toekomstig gebruik.
(Vertaling van de originele instructies).



Ratten till andringar forbehalles.
For senaste version av bruksanvisningen se www.jula.com

Med forbehold om endringer.
Nyeste versjon av bruksanvisningen finner du p& www.jula.com

Z zastrzezeniem prawa do zmian.
Najnowsza wersja instrukcji obstugi znajduje sie na www.jula.com

Jula reserves the right to make changes.
For latest version of operating instructions, see www.jula.com

Anderungen vorbehalten.
Die aktuellste Version der Bedienungsanleitung finden Sie auf www.jula.com

Pidatamme oikeuden muutoksiin.
Katso kayttoohjeiden uusin versio taalta: www.jula.com

Nous nous réservons le droit d'apporter des modifications.
Pour la derniere version du manuel utilisateur, voir www.jula.com

Wijzigingen voorbehouden.
Voor de nieuwste versie van de gebruiksaanwijzing, zie www.jula.com
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SE
MONTERING

1. Llossa produktens hjul och montera dem
pa stativet.

2. Forinfyrkantroret (A) i halet (B) i axeln
(Q).
BILD 1

3. Placera produkten pa framre delen av
stativet. Montera benen (D) pa produkten.
Kontrollera att sprinten (E) garin i de
nedre halen. Placera benen i fastena (F)
pa axeln. Dra at ldsskruvarna.

BILD 2

4. Dra at de tva skruvarna (G).
BILD 3

5. Montera handtaget.
BILD 4

NO
MONTERING

1. Lgsne produktets hjul og monter dem pa
stativet.

2. Fgrinnfirkantrgret (A) i hullet (B) i akselen
(Q).
BILDE 1

3. Plasser produktet pa den fremre delen av
stativet. Monter bena (D) pd produktet.
Kontroller att splinten (E) garinni de
nedre hullene. Plasser bena i festene (F)
pa akselen. Stram laseskruene.

BILDE 2

4. Stram de to skruene (G).
BILDE 3

5. Monter handtaket.
BILDE 4



1. Wyciggnij kota produktu i zamontuj je na
statywie.

2. Wsun czworoboczng rurke (A) w otwor (B)
na osi (C).
RYS. 1
3. Umies¢ produkt na przedniej czesci statywu.
Zamontuj nézki (D) na produkcie. Sprawd?,
czy zawleczka (E) wehodzi w dolne otwory.
Umies¢ nézki w uchwytach (F) na osi.
Dokrec¢ $ruby mocujace.
RYS. 2
4. Dokrec obie sruby (G).
RYS. 3
5. Zamontuj uchwyt,

RYS. 4

[EN

1. Undo the wheels on the product and fit
them on the stand.

2. Place the square tube (A) in the hole (B)
in axle (C).
FIG. 1

3. Putthe product on the front part of the
stand. Fit the legs (D) on the product.
Check that the cotter (E) goes in the
bottom holes. Place the legs in the
mounts (F) on the axle. Tighten the
locking screws.

FIG. 2

4. Tighten the two screws (G).
FIG. 3

5. Fitthe handle.
FIG. 4



MONTAGE

1. Losen Sie die Rader und montieren Sie sie
an den Stander.

2. Stecken Sie das Vierkantrohr (A) in das
Loch (B) in der Achse (C).

ABB. 1

3. Platzieren Sie das Produkt am Vorderende
des Standers. Montieren Sie die Beine
(D) an das Produkt. Kontrollieren Sie,
dass der Stift (E) in die unteren Locher
passt. Stecken Sie die Beine in die
Halterungen (F) auf der Achse. Die
Sicherungsschrauben festziehen.

ABB. 2

4.  Ziehen Sie die beiden Schrauben (G) fest.
ABB. 3

5. Griff montieren.
ABB. 4

1. Loysaa tuotteen pyorat ja kiinnita ne
jalustaan.

2. Tyonna nelioputki (A) akselissa (C)
olevaan reikaan (B).
KUVA 1

3. Asetatuote jalustan etuosaan. Asenna
jalat (D) tuotteeseen. Tarkista, etta tappi
(E) menee alempiin reikiin. Aseta jalat
akselissa oleviin kiinnikkeisiin (F). Kirista
[ukitusruuvit.

KUVA 2

4. Kirista kaksi ruuvia (G).
KUVA 3

5. Asenna kahva.
KUVA 4



MONTAGE

1. Dévissez les roues du produit et montez-
les sur le support.

2. Introduisez le tube carré (A) dans le trou
(B) de I'axe (C).
FIG. 1

3. Placez le produit sur la partie avant
du support. Montez les pieds (D) sur
le produit. Vérifiez que la goupille (E)
pénetre dans les trous inférieurs. Placez
les pieds sur les fixations (F) de I'axe.
Serrez les vis de blocage.

FIG. 2

4. Serrez les deux vis (G).
FIG. 3

5. Montez la poignée.
FIG. 4

[ NL

1. Maak de wielen van het product los en
bevestig ze op de standaard.

2. Steek de vierkante buis (A) in het gat (B)
in de as (C).
AFB. 1

3. Plaats het product op het voorste deel van
de standaard. Monteer de poten (D) op
het product. Zorg ervoor dat pen (E) in de
onderste gaten gaat. Plaats de potenin
de bevestigingen (F) op de as. Draai de
borgschroeven weer aan.

AFB. 2

4. Draai de twee schroeven (G) vast.
AFB. 3

5. Monteer de handgreep.
AFB. 4



